

00029999000

Bolt Kit SX/EXC KTM Part Numbers
all items are available at an authorized KTM dealer

EMPTY		TABLE OF CONTENTS		
0025060126 HH COLLAR BOLT M 6X12 AF=8 ISA30	0025080256 HH COLLAR BOLT M 8X25 AF=10 ISA40	59001092050 SPECIAL BOLT M 6X12,5 AF=8	54310086200 SELF LOCKING NUT M8 10.9	10001020000 HOSE CLAMP NORMA 18-29
0025060206 HH COLLAR BOLT M 6X20 AF=8 ISA30	0025080306 HH COLLAR BOLT M 8X30 AF=10 ISA40	59009062013 SPECIAL BOLT M 6X13 AF=8 10.9	0985060003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 6	42013037400 HOSE CLAMP NORMA 14/24
0025050166 HH COLLAR BOLT M 5X16 ISA30	0025080356 HH COLLAR BOLT M 8X35 AF=10 ISA40	0738050250 COU. SUNK BOLT AH ISO7380 M 5X25	0934060003 HEXAGON NUT 934 M6	
0019080206S FLAT HEAD BOLT M 8X20 ISR45	0025080406 HH COLLAR BOLT M 8X40 AF=10 ISA40	59009062019 SPECIAL BOLT M 6X19 AF=6 10.9	06923080003 HEXAGON NUT DIN EN 1661 M8 SW=13	
0025060256 HH COLLAR BOLT M 6X25 AF=8 ISA30	0025080506 HH COLLAR BOLT M 8X50 AF=10 ISA40	50308052000 COLLAR BUSH 6X11X16X5 MM	0125100003 WASHER DIN0125 A 10.5	
0025060456 HH COLLAR BOLT M 6X45 AF=8 ISA30		77308013010 COLLAR BUSH F. REAR FENDER	50233041000 NORDLOCK WASHER M 6 DAC	
		0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL	0017060204 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20AL SW=6	
		0024060206 HH COLLAR BOLT M 6X20 SW=8 ISA30	0017060253 EJOT PT SCREW K60X25-Z SW=6	
		54808020000 COLLAR BUSH 7X10X18X6.5 MM 03	50232050001 STEEL WASHER 6.4X17X3	